event

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

class

PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday
PeeWee 11:45 AM SHARP! 10 & under. 100% payback. , Sunday

4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday
4D:$500 ADDED MONEY (progressive 100 entered= $1000 added) , Sunday

Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday
Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday
Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday
Futurity 2D Roll , Sunday

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Roll Only , Sunday

rider_name

Rylee Jaggers
Sydney Bruce
Millee McCoin

Mia Clark

Ryder Johns
Makayla Quinn
Isabell Rosebrook
Monnee Jo McCoin
Bailey Brown
Mackinzee McCoin
Ellie Abbas

Dominique Hart
Skye Miller
Dominique Hart
Kelsie Miller
Bobbi Aldrich
Tammy lvins
Vickie Westwood
Carla Bridges
Tonya Rosebrook
Skye Miller

Skye Miller
Makensi Faulkner
Garan Buller
Summer Schaffran
Brianna Walker
Emma Suing
Tonya Rosebrook
Bailey Knirk
Riann Cornett
Stevie Rae Willis
Tammy lvins
Tyler Wallace
Ruby Snider
Tamara Scroggs
Bobbi Aldrich
gabriella flegal
Tamara Scroggs
April Courtney
Katie Olsen
Reagan Tomb
Erin Overbay
Rylee Jaggers
Teagan Brewer
Kristi Werner
Brooklyn Lane
Brylee Dickey
Lacie Brant
Peyton Kinney
Kelsie Miller
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Vickie Westwood
Savana Winstead
Stevie Rae Willis
Jackie Rhoden
Tonya Rosebrook
Skye Miller
Khloee Schiewe
Dayna Laroue
Makensi Faulkner

Skye Miller
Kelsie Miller
Vickie Westwood
Garan Buller

Summer Schaffran
Brianna Walker
Tyler Wallace
Ruby Snider
gabriella flegal
Katie Olsen
Reagan Tomb
Rylee Jaggers
Teagan Brewer
Brooklyn Lane
Savana Winstead

horse_name
Tonka
Apollo
Hammy
Penelope
Oliver

Lil azure Lena
Lucy
Pepper
Jasper
Hammer
Bonnie Blue

RBR Dark Frenchman
DMR I'm Kinda Special
Desiriously Special
DMR Miss N Dryfire
RLM Tuckin For Cash
Perks Two Bit Dash
Jess Rockin My Socks
Absolute Peppa

Suzy

AMR Chic My Dry Fire
Judged By My Fame
Diva Biankus

FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lincolt
BR Dancin Merada
TK Takin A Frenchman
One Hot Potato

Puff Daddy

Dash of a Guy

No Way in Hail

Lamar

Shez My Kinda Brandy
TNT Locked N Loaded
Anjo

Judges streakinsteel
RB Trick My Ride
Machos Easter Lilly
Guys high moon

Addy

Preacher

Shines and sparkles
Sky Lake

Tonka

Got Caught Streakin
Kowboy

TLS datsa Mel rose
Famous Wicked Chick
Cant tag shotgun
Girlfriend

DMR Famed by Fire
News Of A Hero

EPH Streakin Orphan
Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy
Blackie

FLF Guys Dark Cartel
Sammy

Judge Robin Hood
Cartel Secrets
ChipsPepyMintPatti
Bet

DMR I'm Kinda Special

DMR Miss N Dryfire

Jess Rockin My Socks

FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lincolr

BR Dancin Merada
TK Takin A Frenchman
TNT Locked N Loaded
Anjo

Machos Easter Lilly
Preacher

Shines and sparkles
Tonka

Got Caught Streakin
TLS datsa Mel rose
Dox Thomas Sweet - Tommy

place

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D -T7th
2D - 8th
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D - 9th
3D - 10th
3D - 11th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D -7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th
4D - 11th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
3D - 1st

score

15.837
16.476
17.641
18.854
19.222
21.824

22.19
22.584
23.319
23.902
90.662

14.027

14.091

14.194

14.199

14.344

14.373

14.459

14.48

14.594

14.608

14.828

14.844

14.853

14.961

15.001

15.014

15.045

15.094

15.106

15.11

15.148

15.195

15.255

15.289

15.421

15.431

15.5

15.667

15.687

15.724

15.8

15.812

15.819

16.022

16.154

16.936

16.967

17.319
919.099 No Time
919.408 No Time
919.516 No Time
919.528 No Time
919.534 No Time
922.497 No Time
924.085 No Time
924.130 No Time
924.161 No Time
925.888 No Time

No-Time

14.091
14.199
14.459
14.853

14.961
15.001
15.195
15.255
15.431
15.687
15.724
15.812
15.819
16.154
919.528 No Time

purse

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00

$265.00
$200.00
$143.00
$107.00

$239.00
$181.00
$129.00

$97.00

$203.00
$154.00
$110.00

$82.00

$176.00
$134.00
$95.00
$72.00

$58.00

$52.00

$44.00



YOLO 3/6 race

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race
YOLO 3/6 race

Senior 4D, 45 & Up Roll Only , Sunday

OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA Open Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $3500 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $1000 Roll Only , Sunday
OBRA $500 or less - Novice Roll Only , Sunday

4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday
4D 2nd Race No Added ROLL ONLY , Sunday

Carla Bridges

Summer Schaffran
Reagan Tomb
Brooklyn Lane
Summer Schaffran
Emma Suing
Brooklyn Lane
Vickie Westwood
Riann Cornett
April Courtney
Rylee Jaggers
Lacie Brant

Vickie Westwood
April Courtney

Tammy lvins
Vickie Westwood
Tonya Rosebrook
Garan Buller
Summer Schaffran
Emma Suing
Tammy lvins
Reagan Tomb
Erin Overbay
Rylee Jaggers
Teagan Brewer
Brooklyn Lane
Brylee Dickey
Vickie Westwood
Tonya Rosebrook

Absolute Peppa

BR Dancin Merada
Shines and sparkles
TLS datsa Mel rose
BR Dancin Merada
One Hot Potato

TLS datsa Mel rose
Jess Rockin My Socks
No Way in Hail

Addy

Tonka

Cant tag shotgun
EPH Streakin Orphan
Addy

Perks Two Bit Dash
Jess Rockin My Socks
Suzy

FLF Fame Luck N Coin -Lincolt
BR Dancin Merada
One Hot Potato

Shez My Kinda Brandy
Shines and sparkles
Sky Lake

Tonka

Got Caught Streakin
TLS datsa Mel rose
Famous Wicked Chick
EPH Streakin Orphan
Sammy

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
3D - 1st
3D - 2nd
3D - 3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd

14.48

14.961
15.724
16.154
14.961
15.014
16.154
14.459
15.106
15.667
15.812
16.967
919.516 No Time
15.667

14.373

14.459

14.594

14.853

14.961

15.014

15.148

15.724

15.8

15.812

15.819

16.154

16.936

919.516 No Time
924.085 No Time

$14.00

$53.00

$42.00

$50.00
$34.00

$79.00

$71.00

$60.00

$53.00



